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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

Institution: M.I.E.EK 

Surname: MOUSTAKIDES 

Name: GEORGE 

Rank: SPECIAL TEACHING STUFF  

Program of Study: COMPUTERS NETWORKS AND COMMMUNICATIONS 

Scientific Domain: *  

  

*Field of Specialization 

 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

Master Of Arts Education 2018 OPEN UNIVERSITY OF CYPRUS  CONTINUING 
EDUCATION AND 

LIFELONG LEARNING 

DIFFICULTIES AND 
CHALLENGES STUDENTS AND 

TEACHERS ARE FACING IN 
POSTGRADUATE PERIOD 

Bachelor 2006 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED 
SCIENCES 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

EDUCATION IN INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY IN GREECE, 
CYPRUS AND THE UNITED 
KINGDOM. COMPARATIVE 

RESEARCH. 

Apolytion 1999 LYCEUM PARALIMNIOU POSITIVE SCIENCE  

     

 

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 
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10/2018 10/2023 MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 
AND CULTURE SPECIAL 

TEACHING STUFF  

CYPRUS  SPECIAL TEACHING 
STUFF 

11/2006 10/2023 MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 
AND CULTURE 

COMPUTERS SCIENCE 
INSTRUCTOR 

CYPRUS INSTRUCTOR 

2009 2023 MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 
AND CULTURE   
TECHNOLOGY 

INSTRUCTOR OF HIGH 
SCHOOL 

CYPRUS INSTRUCTOR 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher/  

Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       
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Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 
*Specify venue, geographic location etc 

 
 

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2018 DIFFICULTIES AND CHALLENGES 
STUDENTS AND TEACHERS ARE 
FACING IN POSTGRADUATE PERIOD 

OPEN 
UNIVERSITY 
OF CYPRUS 

RESEARCHER 

2 2006 EDUCATION IN INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY IN GREECE, CYPRUS 
AND THE UNITED KINGDOM. 
COMPARATIVE RESEARCH. 

UNIVERSITY 
OF APPLIED 
SCIENCES 

RESEARCHER 

3     

4     

5     

6     
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7     

8     

9     

10     

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 
 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 23-24/06/2018 PANCYPRIAN ROBOTICS 
COMPETITION  ( 3 RANK ) 

ROBOTEX 18 CYPRUS 

2 30-02/11-12/2018 INTERNATIONAL ROBOTEX 
COMPETITION 

ROBOTEX 18 ESTONIA 

3    

4    
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5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 


